
. 2024 SABINAL HS BASEBALL SCHEDULE

	 Date......................................... Opponent................................... Teams.............. Time
	 Tues., Feb. 6............................... SA WEST CAMPUS (scrimmage).........mixed................ 6:00
	 Tues., Feb. 13............................. at Hondo (scrimmage)..........................mixed................ 6:00
	 Tues., Feb. 20............................... at Ingram Tom Moore.........................JV, V.................TBA
	 Th.-Sat., Feb. 22-24..................... at Jourdanton Tournament....................... V.................TBA
	 Tues., Feb. 27............................... LEAKEY..............................................JV, V.................TBA
	 Thu.-Sat., Feb. 29-March 2......... at Ingram Tournament............................. V.................TBA
	 Tues., March 5............................. LLANO.................................................... V..................6:00
	 Fri., March 8................................ DILLEY.................................................... V..................6:00
	 Tues., March 12........................... at Menard................................................JV..................1:00
	 ..................................................... • STOCKDALE....................................... V..................5:00
	 Fri., March 15.............................. • at Charlotte............................................ V..................6:00
	 Tues., March 19........................... • FALLS CITY....................................JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Fri., March 22.............................. • D’HANIS.........................................JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Tues., March 26........................... • at Knippa............................................... V..................4:30
	 Thurs., March 28......................... • at Brackett (DH).................................... V..................4:30
	 Tues., April 2................................ • at La Pryor............................................. V..................6:00
	 Fri., April 5.................................. • at Stockdale............................................ V..................6:00
	 Tues., April 9................................ • CHARLOTTE...................................... V..................6:00
	 Fri., April 12................................ • at Falls City.......................................JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Sat., April 13................................ at Jourdanton (DH)................................JV..................1:00
	 Tues., April 16.............................. • at D’Hanis............................................. V..................4:30
	 Tues., April 23.............................. • KNIPPA................................................ V..................6:00
	 Fri., April 26................................ • LA PRYOR............................................ V..................6:00

	 HOME GAMES IN CAPS.............................................................. Head Coach: Hank Stiteler	
	 • District 30-AA / 30-A games............................................Assistant Coach: Hunter Eitze

Schedule subject to change


